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Detailed Results

Greve

6.5.2.0

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C-piger

Sigrid Ellehammer Andersen (2004) -- LUK2002 1

101B 5 1,3 6,0 5,5 5,0 5,0 6,0   16,5 21,45 21,45  forlæns hovedspring

401B 5 1,5 5,0 4,5 4,5 5,0 5,0   14,5 21,75 43,20  tyskerspring

201C 5 1,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,5 5,5   17,0 25,50 68,70  baglæns hovedspring

301C 5 1,6 5,0 5,0 4,5 4,5 5,0   14,5 23,20 91,90  isander

612B 5 1,7 4,0 3,5 3,5 3,5 4,5   11,0 18,70 110,60  håndstand salto

103B 5 1,7 5,5 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,5   17,5 29,75 140,35  1½ forlæns salto

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C-Drenge

August Grau (2003) -- LUK2002 1

103B 7,5 1,6 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5   19,5 31,20 31,20  1½ forlæns salto

401B 7,5 1,4 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0   20,0 28,00 59,20  tyskerspring

201C 5 1,5 5,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0   18,0 27,00 86,20  baglæns hovedspring

301C 5 1,6 5,5 4,5 5,0 4,5 5,0   14,5 23,20 109,40  isander

612B 7,5 1,8 5,5 6,0 5,5 6,5 5,0   17,0 30,60 140,00  håndstand salto

403C 5 2,2 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,0   18,0 39,60 179,60  1½ tysker salto

203C 5 2,0 6,0 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,5   16,5 33,00 212,60  1½ baglæns salto

Oscar Lehmann (2003) -- Farum Familie Svøm 2

101C 5 1,2 4,5 4,5 5,0 5,5 4,5   14,0 16,80 16,80  forlæns hovedspring

201C 5 1,5 3,5 3,5 3,5 3,5 3,5   10,5 15,75 32,55  baglæns hovedspring

401C 5 1,4 5,0 5,0 4,0 4,5 5,0   14,5 20,30 52,85  tyskerspring

5211A 5 1,8 4,0 3,5 5,0 3,0 2,5   10,5 18,90 71,75  baglæns hovedspring med ½ skrue

103C 5 1,6 5,0 4,0 4,5 5,0 5,0   14,5 23,20 94,95  1½ forlæns salto

612C 5 1,5 4,5 3,5 4,0 4,5 3,0   12,0 18,00 112,95  håndstand salto

403C 5 2,2 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,5 4,0   12,0 26,40 139,35  1½ tysker salto

Viktor Tranto Bräuner (2003) -- Farum Familie Svøm 3

101C 5 1,2 5,0 5,0 4,5 5,0 5,0   15,0 18,00 18,00  forlæns hovedspring

401C 5 1,4 4,5 4,5 4,0 5,0 4,0   13,0 18,20 36,20  tyskerspring

201C 5 1,5 4,0 4,5 4,0 4,5 4,0   12,5 18,75 54,95  baglæns hovedspring

612C 5 1,5 4,0 3,5 4,0 3,5 3,5   11,0 16,50 71,45  håndstand salto

103C 5 1,6 4,5 4,5 4,0 5,0 4,5   13,5 21,60 93,05  1½ forlæns salto

5211A 5 1,8 3,0 5,0 3,5 4,5 4,0   12,0 21,60 114,65  baglæns hovedspring med ½ skrue

301C 5 1,6 4,0 4,0 4,5 4,5 3,5   12,5 20,00 134,65  isander

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B-piger

Laura Valore (2001) -- LUK2002 (withdrew) 1

103B 5 1,7 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5   18,5 31,45 31,45  1½ forlæns salto

403B 5 2,4 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0   0,0 0,00 31,45  1½ tysker salto

301B 5 1,7 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0   0,0 0,00 31,45  isander

612B 7,5 1,8 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0   0,0 0,00 31,45  håndstand salto

203B 5 2,3 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0   0,0 0,00 31,45  1½ baglæns salto

105B 7,5 2,4 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0   0,0 0,00 31,45  2½ forlæns salto

405C 7,5 2,7 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0   0,0 0,00 31,45  2½ tysker salto



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B-Drenge

Jon Grønholdt Rasmussen (2001) -- LUK2002 1

201C 5 1,5 6,0 6,5 8,0 8,0 7,0   21,5 32,25 32,25  baglæns hovedspring

403C 5 2,2 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,0   16,5 36,30 68,55  1½ tysker salto

103B 7,5 1,6 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0   19,5 31,20 98,65  1½ forlæns salto

5231D 7,5 2,0 5,0 4,5 5,5 5,0 5,0   15,0 30,00 128,65  1½ baglæns salto med ½ skrue

203B 5 2,3 4,5 5,5 6,0 5,0 4,5   15,0 34,50 163,15  1½ baglæns salto

303C 5 2,1 6,0 6,5 7,5 7,0 6,5   20,0 42,00 205,15   1½ molberg salto

105B 7,5 2,4 3,0 4,0 4,0 4,5 2,5   11,0 26,40 231,55  2½ forlæns salto

5132D 7,5 2,1 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 7,0   20,5 43,05 274,60  1½ forlæns salto med 1 skrue

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A-Piger

Rebecca Koerner (2000) -- LUK2002 1

103B 5 1,7 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,0   18,5 31,45 31,45  1½ forlæns salto

401B 5 1,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5   19,0 28,50 59,95  tyskerspring

301B 5 1,7 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,0 5,0   16,0 27,20 87,15  isander

5231D 7,5 2,0 6,0 6,5 5,5 5,5 6,0   17,5 35,00 122,15  1½ baglæns salto med ½ skrue

612B 10 1,9 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5   18,0 34,20 156,35  håndstand salto

403C 5 2,2 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5   16,5 36,30 192,65  1½ tysker salto

203C 5 2,0 5,0 4,5 5,5 5,0 5,0   15,0 30,00 222,65  1½ baglæns salto

105B 7,5 2,4 5,5 5,0 6,0 5,5 5,5   16,5 39,60 262,25  2½ forlæns salto

Clara Gamby Jensen (1999) -- Farum Familie Svøm 2

101C 5 1,2 4,5 4,5 5,0 5,5 4,5   14,0 16,80 16,80  forlæns hovedspring

201C 5 1,5 4,5 5,5 4,5 5,0 4,5   14,0 21,00 37,80  baglæns hovedspring

301C 5 1,6 4,0 4,5 4,0 4,0 4,0   12,0 19,20 57,00  isander

401C 5 1,4 4,5 5,0 4,5 4,5 5,0   14,0 19,60 76,60  tyskerspring

612C 5 1,5 4,5 4,0 5,0 4,5 4,0   13,0 19,50 96,10  håndstand salto

103C 5 1,6 5,0 5,0 4,5 5,0 5,0   15,0 24,00 120,10  1½ forlæns salto

302C 5 1,6 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,0 4,0   15,0 24,00 144,10  molberg salto

402C 5 1,6 4,0 4,5 4,0 4,5 4,0   12,5 20,00 164,10  tysker salto

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A-Drenge

Martin Christensen (1998) -- AGF 1

103B 10 1,6 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,0   22,0 35,20 35,20  1½ forlæns salto

403B 10 2,0 8,0 8,5 8,5 8,5 8,0   25,0 50,00 85,20  1½ tysker salto

5231D 10 2,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 8,0 7,5   22,0 44,00 129,20  1½ baglæns salto med ½ skrue

612B 7,5 1,8 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 5,0   18,5 33,30 162,50  håndstand salto

107B 10 3,0 7,5 8,0 7,0 8,0 7,0   22,5 67,50 230,00  3½ forlæns salto

407C 10 3,2 7,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5   20,5 65,60 295,60  3½ tysker salto

207C 10 3,3 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,0   22,5 74,25 369,85  3½ baglæns salto

307C 10 3,4 8,0 8,0 8,0 8,0 7,0   24,0 81,60 451,45  3½ molberg salto

5154B 10 3,3 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,5   22,0 72,60 524,05  2½ forlæns salto med dobbelt skrue

Andreas Sargent Larsen (1999) -- LUK2002 2

103B 10 1,6 7,0 6,5 7,5 7,0 7,5   21,5 34,40 34,40  1½ forlæns salto

403B 10 2,0 7,0 8,0 7,5 7,5 7,5   22,5 45,00 79,40  1½ tysker salto

301B 10 1,9 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0   21,5 40,85 120,25  isander

612B 7,5 1,8 7,5 6,0 7,0 7,5 6,5   21,0 37,80 158,05  håndstand salto

107B 10 3,0 6,5 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,0   21,5 64,50 222,55  3½ forlæns salto

407C 10 3,2 6,0 5,0 6,0 7,0 6,0   18,0 57,60 280,15  3½ tysker salto

207C 10 3,3 7,5 7,0 8,0 7,0 7,5   22,0 72,60 352,75  3½ baglæns salto

305C 7,5 2,9 7,5 8,0 8,0 8,0 7,5   23,5 68,15 420,90  2½ molberg salto

5154B 10 3,3 5,5 5,5 5,0 6,0 5,0   16,0 52,80 473,70  2½ forlæns salto med dobbelt skrue



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A-Drenge

Jonas Brockstedt Madsen (1999) -- Frem Odense 3

401B 5 1,5 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,0   17,0 25,50 25,50  tyskerspring

5132D 5 2,2 5,0 5,0 5,5 6,0 4,5   15,5 34,10 59,60  1½ forlæns salto med 1 skrue

301C 5 1,6 4,5 4,5 5,0 5,5 4,0   14,0 22,40 82,00  isander

103B 5 1,7 6,0 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,5   17,0 28,90 110,90  1½ forlæns salto

201C 5 1,5 6,0 5,0 6,5 5,5 5,0   16,5 24,75 135,65  baglæns hovedspring

105C 5 2,4 4,0 5,0 5,5 5,5 4,0   14,5 34,80 170,45  2½ forlæns salto

403C 5 2,2 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,0   17,5 38,50 208,95  1½ tysker salto

612B 10 1,9 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,0   16,0 30,40 239,35  håndstand salto

5231D 5 2,1 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,5   16,5 34,65 274,00  1½ baglæns salto med ½ skrue

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Dame Platform

Rebecca Koerner (2000) -- LUK2002 1

403C 5 2,2 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0   18,0 39,60 39,60  1½ tysker salto

203C 5 2,0 4,5 5,0 3,5 4,5 3,5   12,5 25,00 64,60  1½ baglæns salto

5231D 7,5 2,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0   18,0 36,00 100,60  1½ baglæns salto med ½ skrue

612B 10 1,9 5,5 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,5   17,5 33,25 133,85  håndstand salto

105B 7,5 2,4 6,0 6,0 4,5 6,0 6,0   18,0 43,20 177,05  2½ forlæns salto

Ane Naur Jensen (1997) -- AGF 2

103B 7,5 1,6 6,0 6,5 5,5 6,0 5,5   17,5 28,00 28,00  1½ forlæns salto

203C 5 2,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,5   16,5 33,00 61,00  1½ baglæns salto

301B 7,5 1,9 4,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 4,5   15,5 29,45 90,45  isander

403C 5 2,2 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,5 5,5   16,5 36,30 126,75  1½ tysker salto

612B 7,5 1,8 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,0 6,5   17,0 30,60 157,35  håndstand salto

Cecilie Vorm (2000) -- Farum Familie Svøm 3

203B 5 2,3 4,5 4,5 4,0 3,5 4,0   12,5 28,75 28,75  1½ baglæns salto

5132D 5 2,2 5,0 4,5 4,0 4,5 4,5   13,5 29,70 58,45  1½ forlæns salto med 1 skrue

403C 5 2,2 5,5 5,0 3,5 5,0 4,5   14,5 31,90 90,35  1½ tysker salto

612B 7,5 1,8 4,5 4,5 4,0 4,0 4,0   12,5 22,50 112,85  håndstand salto

105B 7,5 2,4 4,5 5,0 4,0 4,5 4,5   13,5 32,40 145,25  2½ forlæns salto

Emily Kitchener (1997) -- AGF 4

103B 5 1,7 6,0 4,5 5,0 5,5 6,0   16,5 28,05 28,05  1½ forlæns salto

201C 5 1,5 5,5 4,5 4,0 4,5 5,0   14,0 21,00 49,05  baglæns hovedspring

301C 5 1,6 5,0 5,5 6,0 4,5 6,0   16,5 26,40 75,45  isander

401B 5 1,5 5,0 5,5 4,5 5,0 6,0   15,5 23,25 98,70  tyskerspring

612B 5 1,7 3,5 4,0 3,5 3,5 4,5   11,0 18,70 117,40  håndstand salto

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Herre Platform

Martin Christensen (1998) -- AGF 1

612B 7,5 1,8 6,5 8,0 7,5 7,0 7,5   22,0 39,60 39,60  håndstand salto

107B 10 3,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5   19,5 58,50 98,10  3½ forlæns salto

407C 10 3,2 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5   20,0 64,00 162,10  3½ tysker salto

207C 10 3,3 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5   18,5 61,05 223,15  3½ baglæns salto

307C 10 3,4 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0   17,5 59,50 282,65  3½ molberg salto

5154B 10 3,3 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,0   15,5 51,15 333,80  2½ forlæns salto med dobbelt skrue



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Herre Platform

Andreas Sargent Larsen (1999) -- LUK2002 2

612B 7,5 1,8 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,5   16,0 28,80 28,80  håndstand salto

107B 10 3,0 8,0 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,0   22,5 67,50 96,30  3½ forlæns salto

407C 10 3,2 5,0 6,5 5,5 5,0 4,5   15,5 49,60 145,90  3½ tysker salto

207C 10 3,3 4,5 6,0 6,5 5,0 5,0   16,0 52,80 198,70  3½ baglæns salto

305C 7,5 2,9 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,0   22,0 63,80 262,50  2½ molberg salto

5154B 10 3,3 6,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,5   18,5 61,05 323,55  2½ forlæns salto med dobbelt skrue

Jon Grønholdt Rasmussen (2001) -- LUK2002 3

203B 5 2,3 4,0 5,0 4,0 4,0 4,0   12,0 27,60 27,60  1½ baglæns salto

303C 5 2,1 7,5 7,5 7,5 6,0 7,0   22,0 46,20 73,80   1½ molberg salto

403C 5 2,2 5,5 5,5 4,0 4,5 5,5   15,5 34,10 107,90  1½ tysker salto

105B 7,5 2,4 3,5 5,0 4,0 5,0 5,0   14,0 33,60 141,50  2½ forlæns salto

5132D 7,5 2,1 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0   18,0 37,80 179,30  1½ forlæns salto med 1 skrue

612B 7,5 1,8 6,5 6,5 7,5 7,0 7,0   20,5 36,90 216,20  håndstand salto

Jimmy B. N. Andersen (1978) -- AGF 4

303C 5 2,1 4,0 4,5 3,5 4,0 3,5   11,5 24,15 24,15   1½ molberg salto

403B 7,5 2,1 5,0 5,0 5,0 4,5 5,0   15,0 31,50 55,65  1½ tysker salto

105B 10 2,3 6,0 5,0 6,0 5,5 5,0   16,5 37,95 93,60  2½ forlæns salto

204C 10 2,1 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5   20,5 43,05 136,65  dobbelt baglæns salto

612B 10 1,9 4,5 4,5 5,0 4,0 2,5   13,0 24,70 161,35  håndstand salto

5233D 10 2,4 5,5 5,0 6,0 6,0 5,5   17,0 40,80 202,15  1½ baglæns salto med 1½ skrue

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D-piger

Anne-Marie Derrett (2005) -- LUK2002 1

101B 5 1,3 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0   18,0 23,40 23,40  forlæns hovedspring

401B 5 1,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,5   18,0 27,00 50,40  tyskerspring

201C 5 1,5 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,5 6,0   16,5 24,75 75,15  baglæns hovedspring

103B 5 1,7 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5   18,5 31,45 106,60  1½ forlæns salto

612B 5 1,7 4,5 5,5 6,0 5,0 6,0   16,5 28,05 134,65  håndstand salto

Anne-Sofie Tranto Bräuner (2007) -- Farum Familie Svøm 2

101C 5 1,2 5,5 5,0 4,5 5,0 5,0   15,0 18,00 18,00  forlæns hovedspring

401C 5 1,4 4,5 4,0 4,0 4,5 4,0   12,5 17,50 35,50  tyskerspring

612C 5 1,5 4,0 4,5 3,0 4,0 4,0   12,0 18,00 53,50  håndstand salto

301C 5 1,6 4,5 4,0 3,5 5,0 4,0   12,5 20,00 73,50  isander

103C 5 1,6 4,5 4,5 4,0 5,0 4,0   13,0 20,80 94,30  1½ forlæns salto

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D-drenge

William Breum-Leer (2005) -- AGF 1

101C 5 1,2 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5   16,5 19,80 19,80  forlæns hovedspring

201C 5 1,5 5,0 5,0 5,5 4,5 5,0   15,0 22,50 42,30  baglæns hovedspring

301C 5 1,6 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 5,5   18,5 29,60 71,90  isander

401C 5 1,4 5,0 5,0 4,5 6,0 5,0   15,0 21,00 92,90  tyskerspring

103C 5 1,6 5,0 5,0 4,5 5,0 4,5   14,5 23,20 116,10  1½ forlæns salto


